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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
f-^^ 4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUH8/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N326/2016-2016 Date: 23/03/2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Government College of Nursing, 
General Hospital, 
Holenarasipura - 573 211. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: '^Admission Approval** 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 31/10/2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 55 

(Fifty Five ) only. The total number of admissions not approved is 01 {One only). 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

REGISTRAR 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^-2r^stem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 23-03-2016 
FacuHy: NUKSING 

College: N325 Government College of Nureing^Holenarasipar 

Ref: 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 60 
No. of Admissions Approved : 55 

Course: BSC Nnraing 

SLNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ABDULNIYAZKA 

AKHILARAJAN 

AMEERKHAN KARBEMKHAN KULKARNT 

BASAVANNEMMA SHTVAPPA NAGANNAVAR 

CHETAN PRAKASH BADIGER 

DARSHINI A A 

ISAC BALTHIS LOPIS 

KADAPPA MALLAPPA YALIGAR 

KAVYASHREE D 

KEERTIKA WAYACHAL 

KOUSHK S D 

LIKHITHAT 

LOHITHKUMARD 

MADHU.H.R 

MANAS A S K 

Roister 
Number 
15N7I56 

15N7157 

15N7158 

15N7159 

15N7160 

15N7161 

15N7162 

15N7163 

15N7164 

15N7165 

15N7166 

15N7167 

15N7168 

15N7169 

15N7170 



SLNo. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

MANJUNATH SHEKAPP A PALLED 

MEENAKSHI K V 

POOJA K S 

PRAKRUTHIG 

PRAVEENA S P 

PRIYADARSHINl G 

PRIYANKAJJ 

PUNITHVS 

PUSHPALATHA S N 

RAJANICP 

RAKSHITHA 

RANJITHA H V 

RANJITHA J 

REKHA NEELAPPA VARDHI 

RESHMAMP 

RESHMAR 

RUDRESH H P 

SAJANA M DEVIHOSUR 

SANTOSHAM 

SAROJA HANUMARADDI 

SAVrrA SURANAGI 

SHILBIM A 

SHIVAPPA B NARASANNAVAR 

SHWETHA A 

SIDLINGAPPAIRANNAVAR 

SMTTHAKR 

Register 
Number 

15N7171 

15N7172 

15N7173 

15N7174 

15N7175 

15N7176 

15N7177 

15N7178 

15N7179 

15N7180 

15N7181 

15N7182 

15N7183 

15N7184 

15N7185 

15N7186 

15N7187 

15N7188 

15N7189 

15N7190 

15N7191 

15N7192 

15N7193 

15N7194 

15N7195 

15N7196 



SLNo. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Name of the Candidate 

SONIYADALMEDA 

SOWMYA G S 

SOWMYAM 

SUDHAP 

SUSHMAKOPPAD 

SWEETY K M 

THILAKAB 

USNAKOUSAR 

VANIMN 

VANITA KATENAHALLI 

VEENABELAGAVI 

VEERABHADRA PASCHAPUR 

VIRUPAKSHAJ 

YASHASWINIPL 

Name of the Stndent<8 whose ArimiMinn is not Approved 

1 VEENA SHEKHARAYYA ARUNACHALMATH 

Register 
Number 

15N7197 

15N7198 

15N7199 

15N7200 

15N7201 

15N7202 

15N7203 

15N7204 

15N7205 

15N7206 

15N7207 

15N7208 

15N7209 

15N7210 

10th Marks 
Card not 
Submitted 

Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mentioned candidates 
whose admissions are not ^proved and submit the compliance report to the 
university witiiin a week from the date of this letter. If no report is receive it 
shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in 
this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Princqial will be solely 
held responsible. ^^ 

-^mSsTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karaataka 



SLNo. Name of the Candidate 
Register 
Number 

m# End of the Report ### 


